9/17/25, 11:13 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Repart + Lien Check (BCY #: 64010321
Report Date: September 2, 2025 | 8:32 p.m. EDT
Report Status: Complete

Reference:

[CIA R F AN

2014 NISSAN VERSA NOTE S

Hatchback | 4 Cylinders | Gas
3N1CE2CPXEL352968

Country of Assembly: Mexico

Last Reported Odometer; 75,049 KM

No Lien Records Found

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 12 Service Records Found
British Columbia (Normal)

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import/Export Records Found

This vehicle history report is based an infermatian {https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and available to CARFAX Canada as
of September 02, 2025 (or once all the data was coliected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on biltions of data
records from theusands of sources across North America, and we receive new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this
vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using & CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report,
along with a vehidle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision,

IN1CE2CPXEL352969
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9M7I25, 11:13 AM CARFAX Cana

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

&

5 Lien Check

da Vehicle Mistory Report

£ No lien records found in Alberta.

|
! & No lien recerds found in British Columbia.
i

. How We Check for Liens

i CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in each
Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest Territories) where
the vehicle is currendy registered and where it has historically been
registered. We do not check for liens or title in any U S. state,

If 2 VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot check for liens.
We cannot guarantee fien checks on trailers, recreaticnal vehicles or heavy-
duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written canfirmation from vendors that thera
is no lien on the vehicle.

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

If for some reason our lien check fails to accurately
reflect the Canadian enforceable lien status of a vehicle
atthe time of the search, CARFAX Canada will
reimburse the party that purchased the report and

relied on it to their detriment to a maximum amount of
{1} the value of the car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five
Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00}, whichever is lower.

A Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
@ 2014 5ep18 British Columbia, Canada
Claim: COLLISION $0.00
& 2018 Oct 19 British Columbia, Canada
Estimate: COLLISION | Estimate Date; n/a $0.00
Claim: COLLISION £0.00
& 2022 May 21 British Columbia, Canada
Estimate: RIGMT SIDE | Estimate Date: n/a $2,082.26
Claim: COLLISION RIGHT SIDE $1,993.79
Other Damage Records
RECORD DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
§b 2015 Sep 14 Eritish Columbia, Canada
Glass Record $855.04

Registration

£ This vehicle has been registered in the following locations in Canada (listed oldest to newest):

+ Inthe province of British Columbia with Nermal branding.

1
{ + Inthe province of Alberta with Nermal branding.
l We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuill, Salvage and Stolen.

hitps://vhr.carfax.ca/7id =BYyrixYUoX2TX8Madeck4SYq EupCVYIS
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5/17125, 11:13 AM

Service Records

SOURCE

CARFAX Canada Vehicie History Report

DATE ODOMETER DETAILS
2013 Jun 28 Riverside Nissan Vehicle serviced
Courtenay, British Columbia, Canada *  Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
*  Vehicle washed/detailed
2013 ul g Riverside Nissan Vehicle serviced
Courtenay, British Columbia, Canada  Vehicle serviced
2013 Jul 31 Nissan of Nanaimo Vehicle serviced
MNanaimo, British Columbia, Canada
2013 Aug 15 Nissan of Nanaimo Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada
2013 Dec 30 4,849 KM Nissan of Nanaimo Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada + Ol and filter changad :
2014 Feb 13 6,605 KM Nissan of Nanaimo Vehicle serviced 3
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada *  Outside mirror glass replaced i
2014 Jul 11 10,672 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada * Door trim panel replaced/repaired
= Mirror replaced
* Outside mirror replaced/repaired
2014 Aug 19 14,011 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
+  Battery/charging system checked
+  Brakes checked :
+ Brake fluid flushed/changed ;
- Fluids checked
Gil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure chacked :
+  Tires rotated
2015jun 24 22,351 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada ' Maintenance inspection completed
*  Bamery/charging system checked
*  Brakes checked
= Cabin air filter replaced/cizaned
*  Fluids checked
*  Oil and filter changed :
= Tire condition and pressure checked
«  Tires rotated
2016 Feh 22 27,845 KM Nissan of Nanaimo Vehicle serviced i
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada ¢ Transmission cormnputer/module reprogrammed 5
H
2020 Aug 6 66,455 KM Double } Automotives Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada = Safety inspection performed
2021 Jun 11 67,913 KM Great Canadian Cil Change Vehicle serviced ;
Coquitlam, British Columbia, Canada WMaintenance inspection completed
+  Oil and filter changed
s
2024 Nov 27 75,049 KM Great Canadian Oi Change Vehicle serviced i
Cequitlam, British Columbia, Canada Maintenance inspection completed
+  Oil and filter changed

Open Recalls

3 No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safe

campalgns, please contact NISSAN or visit Nissan's website, (https://www.nissanusa.com/recalis-vin.html)

ty recall information and non-safety related recail

https://vhr_.ca:fax.cal?id=BYyrb<YUoX2T>_(_8queck4SYgEL;DC_:\_/Y_I_S__ B
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81725, 11113 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Stolen Vehicle Check

i
l # This vehicle is not actively declared stofen. W
[ N—

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE

RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2013 Jun 28

Riverside Nissan

Courtenay, British Columbia,

Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2013 Jul s

Riverside Nissan

Courtenay, British Columbia,

Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

24013 Jul 31

Nissan of Nanaimo
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2013 Aug 3

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported

2013 Aug 15

Nissan of Nanaimo
Nanaimo, British Calumbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2013 Aug 24

Motor Vehide Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2013 Dec 30

4,849 KM

Nissan of Nanaimo
Nanaimp, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2014 Feb 13

6,605 KM

Nissan of Nanaimo
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2014 Jun 28

Moter Vehicle Dept.
British Cofumbia, Canada

Canadian Renewat

Registration Issued or Renewed

2014 Jul 11

10,672 KM

Service Facility
Victoria, British Columbia,
Lanada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2014 Aug 19

14011 KM

Service Facility
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2012 Aug 23

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2014 Sep 18

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

COLLISION

2015 Jun 24

22,351 KM

Service Facility
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2015 Aug 22

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eritish Columbla, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

20155ep 14

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Glass Record

$855.04

httns:!/vhr.carfax._ca.’?Ed=BYvrtxYU_0X2TX8Madeck4SYqEupCVY__I_S_

3N1CE2CPXEL352969
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CARFAX Canada Vehicie History Report

QODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2016 Feb 22 27843 KM Nissan of Nanaimo Service Record vehicle serviced
ANanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2016 Aug 20 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
217 0ct18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Qwner reported
2018 Aug 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2018 Oct 19 Insurance Records COLLISION
British Columbia, Canada
2018 Oct 19 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
British Columbia, Canada COLLISIGN
2020 Aug 6 66,455 KM Double J Automotives Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
202C Aug 31 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renswat Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as medium blue
2021 Mar 10 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as medium blue
2021 Mar 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columkia, Canada Vehicte colour noted as blue
2021 Jun 11 67,913 KM Great Canadian Cil Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
Coquitlam, British Columbia,
Canada
2022 Mar 20 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2022 Mar 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewa! Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle cotour noted as blue
2022 May 21 Insurance Records COLLISION RIGHT SIDE
British Columbia, Canada
2022 May 21 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
British Colurmbia, Canada RIGHT SIDE
2022 Mar 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2024 Mar 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2024 Nov 27 75,045 KM Great Canadian Oil Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
Coquitlam, British Columbia,
Canada
2025 Mar 31 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renews)

British Columbia, Canada

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as blue

hitps:/ivihr.carfax.ca/?7id=BYyrxYUoX2TX8Mgdeckd SYgEUpCVYIS
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Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca
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